Tvitai

ESPECIALIDADE
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICAS CIRURGICAS
ORTOPEDIA
PEDIATRIA

HOSPITAL ESTADUAL GETULIO VARGAS
AV. LOBO JUNIOR, 2293 - PENHA - RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ - 21020124

Producao Por Especialidades

PREVISTO
400
280
230
110

REALIZADO
381
318
219
208

%REALIZADO
95,00%
113,00%
95,00%
189,00%

{vitai Usuario: LUIZ CEZAR DE SOUZA COSTA - Parametros: datalnicial=2022-04-01 00:00:00; dataFinal=2022-04-30 23:59:59; setorld=1;

Péaginalde 1



